
 

 

Diary Dates – Autumn 2019 
 
 

Monday 9th September 
 North of Tyne, Tour of Britain bike race 

Friday 20th September 

 Jeans for Genes Day – wear jeans and bring in £1 

Friday 27th September 
 Macmillan Coffee Morning, details to follow 

Monday 30th September 

 Reception Class forum (Termly forum for parents) 9am  

Tuesday 1st October 

 Year 3 Forum 9am 

Wednesday 2nd October 
 Year 2 Forum 9am 

Thursday 3rd October  

 Year 4 Forum 9am 

Friday 4th October 
 Year 1 Forum 9am 

Thursday 17th October  

 Individual School Photos 

Friday 18th October 
 Year 4 visit to the Guildhall – Literary Festival 

Thursday 24th October  

 Harvest Festival 10am, Tweedmouth Church – all welcome.  There will be a food collection box in 

the school office from 7th October.  This collection is donated to the foodbank so no fresh foods 

please. 
School closes for half term Friday 25th October  

and re-opens on Monday 4th November 2019 
 

Sunday 10th November  

 Remembrance Service, Tweedmouth War Memorial, all welcome 

Wednesday 20th November  
 Whole school open classrooms 3.15pm 

 Governors Meeting 4pm 

Monday 9th December 

 Dress rehearsal of our Christmas performance 2pm – toddlers welcome 

Tuesday 10th December  
 Christmas performance 2pm 

Wednesday 11th December  

 Christmas performance 2pm 

Friday 13th December  
 Coffee and Carols 

Monday 16th December 

 Celebration of learning assembly 

Friday 20th December 

 Christingle at Tweedmouth Church, 10am – all welcome 

 
School closes for the Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December at 2pm 

and re-opens on Tuesday 7th January 2020 
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